2026 SAA Indoor 3D Provincial Championship Scoresheet

Age & Class Sex Last Name
U10 Traditional Male Bergen
U10 Compound Unlimited Male Brown
U10 Compound Unlimited Male Townsend

U10 Compound Unlimited Female  Holinaty

U13 Traditional Female  Bergen
U13 Compound Known Male Betskal
U13 Compound Known Male Gessner
U13 Compound Known Male Penner
U13 Compound Known Male Townsend
U13 Compound Known Male Albert
U13 Compound Known Female  Holinaty
U13 Compound Known Female  Claypool
U13 Compound Known Female = Adamson
U15 Compound Known Male Djukic
U15 Compound Known Male Dmytriw
U15 Compound Known Male Mosterd
U15 Compound Known Male Townsend
U15 Compound Known Male Betskal
U15 Compound Known Male Steyn
U15 Compound Known Male Claypool
U15 Compound Known Male Siegel
U15 Compound Known Male Rucks
U15 Compound Known Male Gray
U15 Compound Known Male Barthel
U15 Compound Known Male Fox

U15 Compound Known Female  Adamson

U15 Compound Known Female  Grant

First Name

Waylon

Corbin
Emerson

Liviana
Amberlyn

Asher
Lucas
Nash
Ross
Lynkin

Emerie
Maddison
Teagan

Miras
Evan
Noah
Sawyer
Sam
Johan
Kaiden
Jason
Harbyn
Declan
Noah
Aiden

Adriana
Ella

SK#
SK23261

SK22653
SK23101

SK23111

SK22251

SK22140
SK22185
SK22842
SK20427
SK20946

SK20096
SK23023
SK22346

SK20614
SK22656
SK20811
SK20426
SK21583
SK22146
SK22226
SK22172
SK20004
SK22173
SK22605
SK22849

SK20339
SK20833

Club Affiliation
Thunder Creek Archery Club

All Nations Archery Club
Prairie to Pines Archery Club

Bowbusters Archery Club
Thunder Creek Archery Club

Saskatoon Straight Shooters
Battle River Archers
Battle River Archers
Prairie to Pines Archery Club
Battle River Archers

Bowbusters Archery Club
Bowbusters Archery Club
Bowbusters Archery Club

Battle River Archers

Moose Creek Archers
Saskatoon Straight Shooters
Prairie to Pines Archery Club
Saskatoon Straight Shooters
Valley Arrowheads Archery Club
Bowbusters Archery Club
Battle River Archers

Moose Creek Archers

Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Bowbusters Archery Club
Battle River Archers

72

201
113

124

65

161
127
100
100

84

165
124
99

212
204
182
166
154
153
155
162
153
138
108

66

201
162
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204
100

131

66

171
132
130
99
97

165
158
130

214
202
178
160
168
159
147
132
135
129
137
121

203
172
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156

405
213

255

131

332
259
230
199
181

330
282
229
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406
360
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322
312
302
294
288
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334
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hosted by: Battle River Archers
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2026 SAA Indoor 3D Provincial Championship Scoresheet

hosted by: Battle River Archers

Age & Class Sex Last Name First Name SK# Club Affiliation gggped L Round 1 11's gnged 2 Round211's  Total Score Total 11's Placement

U18 Traditional Male Starblanket Dason SK22730 All Nations Archery Club 64 0 69 0 133 0 1
U18 Traditional Male Bird Gabriel SK21068 All Nations Archery Club 46 0 74 0 120 0 2
U18 Traditional Female  Frigon Ember SK21425 Frontier Bowmen 138 1 141 1 279 2 1
U18 Compound Known Male Banga Hunter SK22713 Langenburg Archery Club 182 3 196 5 378 8 1
U18 Compound Known Male Janex Cruz SK20044 Bowbusters Archery Club 180 4 166 3 346 7 2
U18 Compound Known Male Townsend Liam SK20425 Prairie to Pines Archery Club 133 0 185 5 318 5 3
U18 Compound Known Male Bjerland Hunter SK23747 Prairie to Pines Archery Club 117 0 125 3 242 3 4
U18 Compound Known Female  Zoerb Heidi SK21778 Saskatoon Straight Shooters 179 8 195 6 374 14 1
U18 Compound Known Female  Zoerb Erica SK22412 Saskatoon Straight Shooters 173 2 170 1 343 3 2
U18 Compound Known Female  Williams Quinn SK21925 Lloydminster & Area Archers 159 2 166 3 325 5 3
U18 Compound Known Female  Kuntz Sara SK10921 Battle River Archers 157 1 166 4 323 5 4
U18 Compound Known Female  Janex Presley SK20043 Bowbusters Archery Club 124 0 130 2 254 2 5
U18 Compound Known Female de Montarnal Chloe SK21454 Battle River Archers 99 0 141 0 240 0 6
U21 Traditional Female  McLean Winona SK21252 Saskatoon Straight Shooters 89 0 100 1 189 1 1
U21 Compound Unimited Male Owchar Andrew SK8090  Assiniboine River Archery Club 212 12 203 9 415 21 1
U21 Compound Unimited Male Merkel Vaan SK11178  Spiritwood Spirited Arrows 133 1 124 0 257 1 2
U21 Compound Unimited Male Merkel Cyrus SK11177  Spiritwood Spirited Arrows 123 0 125 0 248 0 3
U21 Compound Unimited Male Kohut Aidan SK10398 Wascana Archers, Frontier Bowmen 126 1 114 1 240 2 4
U21 Compound Unimited Female  Albert Lyrik SK20999 Battle River Archers 187 4 174 4 361 8 1
Senior Traditional Male Parent Bob SK2637  Spiritwood Spirited Arrows 127 2 145 0 272 2 1
Senior Barebow Male Djukic Jovica SK20612 Battle River Archers 187 5 185 6 372 1 1
Senior Barebow Male Boyko Michael SK22040 Bowbusters Archery Club 165 2 181 3 346 5 2
Senior Barebow Male Collier Scott SK21802 Saskatoon Straight Shooters 125 1 133 3 258 4 3
Senior Barebow Male Kohut Dwayne SK10282 Frontier Bowmen, Wascana Archers 118 1 129 1 247 2 4

Senior Barebow Female = Wapemoose Peaches SK21069 All Nations Archery Club 99 0 112 1 211 1 1



Age & Class Sex
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Male
Senior Hunter Female
Senior Hunter Female
Senior Hunter Female
Senior Hunter Female
Senior Hunter Female
Senior Hunter Female

Senior Compound Unlimited Female

Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Male
Senior Compound Known Female
Senior Compound Known Female
Senior Compound Known Female
Senior Compound Known Female
Senior Compound Known Female

2026 SAA Indoor 3D Provincial Championship Scoresheet

Last Name

Holinaty
Owchar
Pusch
Watt
Steyn
Bird
Banga
Claypool
Chandler
brown
Moore
taypotat

Steyn
Dmytriw
Janex
Adamson
Claypool
Zoerb

Quewezance

St. Amant
St. Amant
Kuntz
Kuntz
Huffman
Mclintosh
Gray
Rucks
Harris
Mosterd
Trevena
Betskal
Adamson
Nelson
St. Amant
Mclintosh

Wiens

St. Amant
Trevena
Diehl
Kohut

First Name

Zenon
Mike
Ryan
Troy
Riaan
Matthew
Blake
Kyle
Trevor
eric
Cody
mel

Irene
Pamela
Andrea
Jennifer
Lynn
Rachelle

Lilyanna

Jordy
Blair

Ty
Trevor
Devin
Blair
Lonny
Cory
Tyler
Peter
Douglas
Adam
Greg
Brock
Michael
Seth

Andrea
Sarah
Grace
Natalia
Jorja

SK#

SK20095
SK8739

SK23738
SK21433
SK22147
SK21078
SK22725
SK22616
SK9283

SK23224
SK20406
SK5750

SK22144
SK22921
SK21698
SK21256
SK23252
SK23221

SK23718

SK11777
SK20221
SK10920
SK10882
ONO08171
SK10884
SK9417

SK6226

SK20446
SK22606
SK10637
SK21983
SK20341
SK5608

SK20380
SK20229

SK9416

SK20220
SK10638
SK21062
SK10288

Club Affiliation

Bowbusters Archery Club
Assiniboine River Archery Club
Battle River Archers, Saskatoon Stra
Battle River Archers

Valley Arrowheads Archery Club
All Nations Archery Club
Langenburg Archery Club
Bowbusters Archery Club
Saskatoon Straight Shooters

All Nations Archery Club

Battle River Archers

All Nations Archery Club

Valley Arrowheads Archery Club
Moose Creek Archers
Bowbusters Archery Club
Bowbusters Archery Club
Bowbusters Archery Club
Saskatoon Straight Shooters

All Nations Archery Club

Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Frontier Bowmen

Moose Creek Archers

Valley Arrowheads Archery Club
Saskatoon Straight Shooters
Frontier Bowmen

Saskatoon Straight Shooters
Bowbusters Archery Club
Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Battle River Archers

Frontier Bowmen

Battle River Archers

Frontier Bowmen

Bowbusters Archery Club

Wascana Archers, Frontier Bowmen

Round 1
Score
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Round 2
Score
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201
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176
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139
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hosted by: Battle River Archers

Total Score Total 11's Placement
401 12 1
398 16 2
392 12 3
386 9 4
385 10 5
382 15 6
376 8 7
368 12 8
362 6 9
356 8 10
324 4 11
321 6 12
362 6 1
344 6 2
328 4 3
324 6 4
320 6 5
301 1 6
245 2 1
424 26 1
423 25 2
417 25 3
413 19 4
411 19 5
407 17 6
405 20 7
400 15 8
391 1 9
390 14 10
390 12 1
389 12 12
388 14 13
381 9 14
377 1 15
367 9 16
414 20 1
411 17 2
401 14 3
366 7 4
271 3 5



2026 SAA Indoor 3D Provincial Championship Scoresheet

hosted by: Battle River Archers

Age & Class Last Name First Name SK# Club Affiliation ggg?ed L Round 1 11's ggg:ed 2 Round211's  Total Score Total 11's Placement

Master 50 Traditional Female = Wapemoose Julean SK23202 All Nations Archery Club 104 0 136 3 240 3 1
Master 50 Compound Known Male Stribbell Terry SK9065 Bowbusters Archery Club 207 9 207 11 414 20 1
Master 50 Compound Known Male Diehl Darren SK20153 Bowbusters Archery Club 204 1 203 7 407 18 2
Master 50 Compound Known Male Draper Cody SK8211 Battle River Archers 200 6 204 " 404 17 3
Master 50 Compound Known Male Simons Marcus SK9766  Frontier Bowmen 199 8 204 8 403 16 4
Master 50 Compound Known Male Borys Jason SK8958  Battle River Archers 206 10 197 5 403 15 5
Master 50 Compound Known Male Dunne Chris SK9418  SAA Individual 198 7 203 1" 401 18 6
Master 50 Compound Known Male Nienaber Kenny SK8609  Valley Arrowheads Archery Club 184 6 178 5 362 1 7
Master 50 Compound Known Female  Draper Raquel SK4404  Battle River Archers 192 6 193 1 385 7 1
Master 50 Compound Known Female  Westermann Linda SK11310 Prairie to Pines Archery Club 98 1 107 0 205 1 2
Master 60 Traditional Male Mymryk Frank SK10613 Frontier Bowmen 103 0 122 1 225 1 1
Master 60 Traditional Male Pannell William SK22052 Saskatoon Straight Shooters 95 0 83 1 178 1 2
Master 60 Compound Unlimit Male Boechler Tom SK11856 Prairie to Pines Archery Club 147 1 163 0 310 1 1
Master 60 Compound Known Male Budinski Slavko SK22091 Battle River Archers 176 5 192 5 368 10 1
Master 60 Compound Known Male Anderson Twain SK10872 SAA Individual 191 6 166 3 357 9 2
Master 60 Compound Known Male Gaudry Dwayne SK23280 Bowbusters Archery Club 150 2 170 4 320 6 3
Master 60 Compound Known Male Selinger Carl SK10514 Bowbusters Archery Club 149 1 170 2 319 3 4
Master 60 Compound Known Male Martinac Lon SK5634  Frontier Bowmen 75 0 89 0 164 0 5



