

## 2026 SAA Indoor 3D Provincial Championship Scoresheet

hosted by: Battle River Archers

Age & Class	Sex	Last Name	First Name	SK #	Club Affiliation	Round 1 Score	Round 1 11's	Round 2 Score	Round 2 11's	Total Score	Total 11's	Placement
U10 Traditional	Male	Bergen	Waylon	SK23261	Thunder Creek Archery Club	72	1	84	0	156	1	1
U10 Compound Unlimited	Male	Brown	Corbin	SK22653	All Nations Archery Club	201	7	204	10	405	17	1
U10 Compound Unlimited	Male	Townsend	Emerson	SK23101	Prairie to Pines Archery Club	113	0	100	0	213	0	2
U10 Compound Unlimited	Female	Holinaty	Liviana	SK23111	Bowbusters Archery Club	124	1	131	1	255	2	1
U13 Traditional	Female	Bergen	Amberlyn	SK22251	Thunder Creek Archery Club	65	0	66	0	131	0	1
U13 Compound Known	Male	Betskal	Asher	SK22140	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	161	0	171	3	332	3	1
U13 Compound Known	Male	Gessner	Lucas	SK22185	Battle River Archers	127	2	132	2	259	4	2
U13 Compound Known	Male	Penner	Nash	SK22842	Battle River Archers	100	0	130	0	230	0	3
U13 Compound Known	Male	Townsend	Ross	SK20427	Prairie to Pines Archery Club	100	1	99	1	199	2	4
U13 Compound Known	Male	Albert	Lynkin	SK20946	Battle River Archers	84	0	97	0	181	0	5
U13 Compound Known	Female	Holinaty	Emerie	SK20096	Bowbusters Archery Club	165	3	165	1	330	4	1
U13 Compound Known	Female	Claypool	Maddison	SK23023	Bowbusters Archery Club	124	1	158	2	282	3	2
U13 Compound Known	Female	Adamson	Teagan	SK22346	Bowbusters Archery Club	99	0	130	1	229	1	3
U15 Compound Known	Male	Djukic	Miras	SK20614	Battle River Archers	212	12	214	14	426	26	1
U15 Compound Known	Male	Dmytriw	Evan	SK22656	Moose Creek Archers	204	9	202	12	406	21	2
U15 Compound Known	Male	Mosterd	Noah	SK20811	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	182	4	178	4	360	8	3
U15 Compound Known	Male	Townsend	Sawyer	SK20426	Prairie to Pines Archery Club	166	2	160	4	326	6	4
U15 Compound Known	Male	Betskal	Sam	SK21583	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	154	1	168	5	322	6	5
U15 Compound Known	Male	Steyn	Johan	SK22146	Valley Arrowheads Archery Club	153	4	159	2	312	6	6
U15 Compound Known	Male	Claypool	Kaiden	SK22226	Bowbusters Archery Club	155	1	147	0	302	1	7
U15 Compound Known	Male	Siegel	Jason	SK22172	Battle River Archers	162	3	132	0	294	3	8
U15 Compound Known	Male	Rucks	Harbyn	SK20004	Moose Creek Archers	153	1	135	1	288	2	9
U15 Compound Known	Male	Gray	Declan	SK22173	Battle River Archers	138	3	129		267	3	10
U15 Compound Known	Male	Barthel	Noah	SK22605	Battle River Archers	108	0	137	4	245	4	11
U15 Compound Known	Male	Fox	Aiden	SK22849	Battle River Archers	66	0	121		187	0	12
U15 Compound Known	Female	Adamson	Adriana	SK20339	Bowbusters Archery Club	201	10	203	9	404	19	1
U15 Compound Known	Female	Grant	Ella	SK20833	Battle River Archers	162	3	172	6	334	9	2

## 2026 SAA Indoor 3D Provincial Championship Scoresheet

hosted by: Battle River Archers

Age & Class	Sex	Last Name	First Name	SK #	Club Affiliation	Round 1 Score	Round 1 11's	Round 2 Score	Round 2 11's	Total Score	Total 11's	Placement
U18 Traditional	Male	Starblanket	Dason	SK22730	All Nations Archery Club	64	0	69	0	133	0	1
U18 Traditional	Male	Bird	Gabriel	SK21068	All Nations Archery Club	46	0	74	0	120	0	2
U18 Traditional	Female	Frigon	Ember	SK21425	Frontier Bowmen	138	1	141	1	279	2	1
U18 Compound Known	Male	Banga	Hunter	SK22713	Langenburg Archery Club	182	3	196	5	378	8	1
U18 Compound Known	Male	Janex	Cruz	SK20044	Bowbusters Archery Club	180	4	166	3	346	7	2
U18 Compound Known	Male	Townsend	Liam	SK20425	Prairie to Pines Archery Club	133	0	185	5	318	5	3
U18 Compound Known	Male	Bjerland	Hunter	SK23747	Prairie to Pines Archery Club	117	0	125	3	242	3	4
U18 Compound Known	Female	Zoerb	Heidi	SK21778	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	179	8	195	6	374	14	1
U18 Compound Known	Female	Zoerb	Erica	SK22412	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	173	2	170	1	343	3	2
U18 Compound Known	Female	Williams	Quinn	SK21925	Lloydminster & Area Archers	159	2	166	3	325	5	3
U18 Compound Known	Female	Kuntz	Sara	SK10921	Battle River Archers	157	1	166	4	323	5	4
U18 Compound Known	Female	Janex	Presley	SK20043	Bowbusters Archery Club	124	0	130	2	254	2	5
U18 Compound Known	Female	de Montarnal	Chloe	SK21454	Battle River Archers	99	0	141	0	240	0	6
U21 Traditional	Female	McLean	Winona	SK21252	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	89	0	100	1	189	1	1
U21 Compound Unlimited	Male	Owchar	Andrew	SK8090	Assiniboine River Archery Club	212	12	203	9	415	21	1
U21 Compound Unlimited	Male	Merkel	Vaan	SK11178	Spiritwood Spirited Arrows	133	1	124	0	257	1	2
U21 Compound Unlimited	Male	Merkel	Cyrus	SK11177	Spiritwood Spirited Arrows	123	0	125	0	248	0	3
U21 Compound Unlimited	Male	Kohut	Aidan	SK10398	Wascana Archers, Frontier Bowmen	126	1	114	1	240	2	4
U21 Compound Unlimited	Female	Albert	Lyrik	SK20999	Battle River Archers	187	4	174	4	361	8	1
Senior Traditional	Male	Parent	Bob	SK2637	Spiritwood Spirited Arrows	127	2	145	0	272	2	1
Senior Barebow	Male	Djukic	Jovica	SK20612	Battle River Archers	187	5	185	6	372	11	1
Senior Barebow	Male	Boyko	Michael	SK22040	Bowbusters Archery Club	165	2	181	3	346	5	2
Senior Barebow	Male	Collier	Scott	SK21802	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	125	1	133	3	258	4	3
Senior Barebow	Male	Kohut	Dwayne	SK10282	Frontier Bowmen, Wascana Archers	118	1	129	1	247	2	4
Senior Barebow	Female	Wapemoose	Peaches	SK21069	All Nations Archery Club	99	0	112	1	211	1	1

# 2026 SAA Indoor 3D Provincial Championship Scoresheet

hosted by: Battle River Archers

Age & Class	Sex	Last Name	First Name	SK #	Club Affiliation	Round 1 Score	Round 1 11's	Round 2 Score	Round 2 11's	Total Score	Total 11's	Placement
Senior Hunter	Male	Holinaty	Zenon	SK20095	Bowbusters Archery Club	203	5	198	7	401	12	1
Senior Hunter	Male	Owchar	Mike	SK8739	Assiniboine River Archery Club	197	7	201	9	398	16	2
Senior Hunter	Male	Pusch	Ryan	SK23738	Battle River Archers, Saskatoon Stra	188	4	204	8	392	12	3
Senior Hunter	Male	Watt	Troy	SK21433	Battle River Archers	192	6	194	3	386	9	4
Senior Hunter	Male	Steyn	Riaan	SK22147	Valley Arrowheads Archery Club	191	3	194	7	385	10	5
Senior Hunter	Male	Bird	Matthew	SK21078	All Nations Archery Club	191	9	191	6	382	15	6
Senior Hunter	Male	Banga	Blake	SK22725	Langenburg Archery Club	188	5	188	3	376	8	7
Senior Hunter	Male	Claypool	Kyle	SK22616	Bowbusters Archery Club	177	7	191	5	368	12	8
Senior Hunter	Male	Chandler	Trevor	SK9283	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	183	3	179	3	362	6	9
Senior Hunter	Male	brown	eric	SK23224	All Nations Archery Club	180	3	176	5	356	8	10
Senior Hunter	Male	Moore	Cody	SK20406	Battle River Archers	150	0	174	4	324	4	11
Senior Hunter	Male	taypotat	mel	SK5750	All Nations Archery Club	167	4	154	2	321	6	12
Senior Hunter	Female	Steyn	Irene	SK22144	Valley Arrowheads Archery Club	183	4	179	2	362	6	1
Senior Hunter	Female	Dmytriw	Pamela	SK22921	Moose Creek Archers	167	3	177	3	344	6	2
Senior Hunter	Female	Janex	Andrea	SK21698	Bowbusters Archery Club	156	1	172	3	328	4	3
Senior Hunter	Female	Adamson	Jennifer	SK21256	Bowbusters Archery Club	155	3	169	3	324	6	4
Senior Hunter	Female	Claypool	Lynn	SK23252	Bowbusters Archery Club	157	3	163	3	320	6	5
Senior Hunter	Female	Zoerb	Rachelle	SK23221	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	162	1	139	0	301	1	6
Senior Compound Unlimited	Female	Quewezance	Lilyanna	SK23718	All Nations Archery Club	114	1	131	1	245	2	1
Senior Compound Known	Male	St. Amant	Jordy	SK11777	Battle River Archers	210	12	214	14	424	26	1
Senior Compound Known	Male	St. Amant	Blair	SK20221	Battle River Archers	210	12	213	13	423	25	2
Senior Compound Known	Male	Kuntz	Ty	SK10920	Battle River Archers	207	13	210	12	417	25	3
Senior Compound Known	Male	Kuntz	Trevor	SK10882	Battle River Archers	203	7	210	12	413	19	4
Senior Compound Known	Male	Huffman	Devin	ON08171	Battle River Archers	207	9	204	10	411	19	5
Senior Compound Known	Male	McIntosh	Blair	SK10884	Battle River Archers	204	6	203	11	407	17	6
Senior Compound Known	Male	Gray	Lonny	SK9417	Frontier Bowmen	204	9	201	11	405	20	7
Senior Compound Known	Male	Rucks	Cory	SK6226	Moose Creek Archers	201	7	199	8	400	15	8
Senior Compound Known	Male	Harris	Tyler	SK20446	Valley Arrowheads Archery Club	197	5	194	6	391	11	9
Senior Compound Known	Male	Mosterd	Peter	SK22606	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	197	9	193	5	390	14	10
Senior Compound Known	Male	Trevena	Douglas	SK10637	Frontier Bowmen	188	3	202	9	390	12	11
Senior Compound Known	Male	Betskal	Adam	SK21983	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	187	6	202	6	389	12	12
Senior Compound Known	Male	Adamson	Greg	SK20341	Bowbusters Archery Club	189	5	199	9	388	14	13
Senior Compound Known	Male	Nelson	Brock	SK5608	Battle River Archers	188	6	193	3	381	9	14
Senior Compound Known	Male	St. Amant	Michael	SK20380	Battle River Archers	180	6	197	5	377	11	15
Senior Compound Known	Male	McIntosh	Seth	SK20229	Battle River Archers	193	7	174	2	367	9	16
Senior Compound Known	Female	Wiens	Andrea	SK9416	Frontier Bowmen	206	10	208	10	414	20	1
Senior Compound Known	Female	St. Amant	Sarah	SK20220	Battle River Archers	207	9	204	8	411	17	2
Senior Compound Known	Female	Trevena	Grace	SK10638	Frontier Bowmen	195	4	206	10	401	14	3
Senior Compound Known	Female	Diehl	Natalia	SK21062	Bowbusters Archery Club	191	4	175	3	366	7	4
Senior Compound Known	Female	Kohut	Jorja	SK10288	Wascana Archers, Frontier Bowmen	129	1	142	2	271	3	5

## 2026 SAA Indoor 3D Provincial Championship Scoresheet

hosted by: Battle River Archers

Age & Class	Sex	Last Name	First Name	SK #	Club Affiliation	Round 1 Score	Round 1 11's	Round 2 Score	Round 2 11's	Total Score	Total 11's	Placement
Master 50 Traditional	Female	Wapemoose	Julean	SK23202	All Nations Archery Club	104	0	136	3	240	3	1
Master 50 Compound Known	Male	Stribbell	Terry	SK9065	Bowbusters Archery Club	207	9	207	11	414	20	1
Master 50 Compound Known	Male	Diehl	Darren	SK20153	Bowbusters Archery Club	204	11	203	7	407	18	2
Master 50 Compound Known	Male	Draper	Cody	SK8211	Battle River Archers	200	6	204	11	404	17	3
Master 50 Compound Known	Male	Simons	Marcus	SK9766	Frontier Bowmen	199	8	204	8	403	16	4
Master 50 Compound Known	Male	Borys	Jason	SK8958	Battle River Archers	206	10	197	5	403	15	5
Master 50 Compound Known	Male	Dunne	Chris	SK9418	SAA Individual	198	7	203	11	401	18	6
Master 50 Compound Known	Male	Nienaber	Kenny	SK8609	Valley Arrowheads Archery Club	184	6	178	5	362	11	7
Master 50 Compound Known	Female	Draper	Raquel	SK4404	Battle River Archers	192	6	193	1	385	7	1
Master 50 Compound Known	Female	Westermann	Linda	SK11310	Prairie to Pines Archery Club	98	1	107	0	205	1	2
Master 60 Traditional	Male	Mymryk	Frank	SK10613	Frontier Bowmen	103	0	122	1	225	1	1
Master 60 Traditional	Male	Pannell	William	SK22052	Saskatoon Straight Shooters	95	0	83	1	178	1	2
Master 60 Compound Unlimited	Male	Boechler	Tom	SK11856	Prairie to Pines Archery Club	147	1	163	0	310	1	1
Master 60 Compound Known	Male	Budinski	Slavko	SK22091	Battle River Archers	176	5	192	5	368	10	1
Master 60 Compound Known	Male	Anderson	Twain	SK10872	SAA Individual	191	6	166	3	357	9	2
Master 60 Compound Known	Male	Gaudry	Dwayne	SK23280	Bowbusters Archery Club	150	2	170	4	320	6	3
Master 60 Compound Known	Male	Selinger	Carl	SK10514	Bowbusters Archery Club	149	1	170	2	319	3	4
Master 60 Compound Known	Male	Martinac	Lon	SK5634	Frontier Bowmen	75	0	89	0	164	0	5